(Rev. 6-93) - HECC 06 - 05	-2002 Patent and Trademark Off
(Table 1971 Tab	
Tab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \forall$	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater 10211	1717 hed original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(les)
DATAMORPHOSIS, INC. 5-31-02	Name: ACAPPELLA SOFTWARE, INC.
0 9/20 2	Internal Address:
☐ individual(s) ☐ Association	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 4 HILLANDALE ROAD
© Corporation-State DELAWARE	City: RYE BROOK State: NY ZIP: 10573
☐ OtherAdditional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	☐ individual(s) citizenship
	Association General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Corporation-State DELAWAHE Other
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	If assignee is not domicified in the United States, a domestic representative designation
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	is attached:
Execution Date: MAY 5, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
γ γ	2 182 979
	12,219,551
A	2,550,451
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
concerning document should be mailed: -	
Name: GEOFFREY I. LANDAU	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 90.00
Internal Address:	7. Total iee (37 CFR 3.41)
	☑ Enclosed
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
LACKENDACH OF OF	Please charge any additional fees due, or credit any
Street Address: LACKENBACH SIEGEL	over payment to:
P.O. Box 416	8. Deposit account number:
City: SCARSDALE State: NY ZIP: 10583	10-0100
6/04/2002 LMUELLER 00000158 2182979	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
1 FC:481 40.00 OP DO NOT US 2 FC:482 50.00 OP	BE THIS SPACE
Q Statement and signature	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	
the original document.	5/8/02
GEOFFREY I. LANDAU	Signature Date
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002518 FRAME: 0129

RECORDED: 05/31/2002